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COMPANIES AND CLOSE CORPORATIONS

CIPC PUBLICATION NOTICE 78 OF 2012

COMPANIES AND INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY COMMISSION

NOTICE IN TERMS OF THE COMPANIES ACT, 2008 (ACT 71 OF 2008)

THE FOLLOWING CORRECTION NOTICE/S AND NOTICE/S RELATING TO RE-INSTATEMENTS ARE
PUBLISHED FOR GENERAL INFORMATION.

THE CIPC WEBSITE AT WWW.CIPC.CO.ZA CAN BE VISITED FOR MORE INFORMATION.

NO GUARANTEE IS GIVEN IN RESPECT OF THE ACCURACY OF THE PARTICULARS FURNISHED
AND NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ACCEPTED FOR ERRORS AND OMISSION S OR THE
CONSEQUENCES THEREOF.
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CIPC PUBLICATION - NOTICE 78 OF 2012

NOTICE OF RE-INSTATEMENT OF REGISTRATION OF
COMPANIES AND CLOSE CORPORATIONS

The Commissioner hereby gives notice that the registration of the following companies and close
corporations have, in terms of section 82 (4) of the Companies Act, 2008, been re-instated with effect

from the date of publication hereof:

CLOSE CORPORATIONS

B2004003987
B1998004301
B1998051786
B2004091432
B2009041419
B1996032443
B2008081846
B1999010003
B2002030407
B2004002314
B1998018142
B1999062037
B2003051805
B2006153414
B2010143521
B2009094189
B1989012714
B2006065210

B1990009772

CARGO TEAM SERVICES CC

SFA EIENDOMME CC

NOKWEZY SUPERMARKET CC

LEZMIN 3431 CC

D P P TRADING CC

BAABE INVESTMENTS CC

PURRFECT PAWS DOGGY PARLOURT CC
VILLA DE VERONIQUE CC
TORTOISE-SLOW INVESTMENTS 1 CC
MAZEYA BUSINESS ENTERPRISE CC
OHS STATES CONSTRUCTION CC

THE ZINC CLUB AND PUB CC

LESEDING NEWS CC

UKOBONISWA LOGISTICS AND ENGINEERING CC
IMEX SYNERGY DISTRIBUTIONS CC
KHULA GODISA INVESTMENTS CC
LOLANNE INVESTMENT CC
STONES AUTO PARTS CC
PARKSTRAAT 823 CC



B1995010752
B1995030599
B1998012656
B2006047498
B2006199047
B2007179370
B2007189640
B2008084652
B2008135288

B198716883

COMPANIES

M1994003166
M2001015508
M1998021498
M2000015782
M1999026771
M2003001437
M1983008414
M1998002462
M1998004272
M1998011250
M2007031875

M2008005987

MORNINGSTAR ESTATES CC

STAND 907 NOORDKRUIN CC

ELY COURIER ENTERPRISES CC

SERAME TRADING AND PROJECTS CC
FAWLTY'S BAR AND GRILL CC

21 JUMP STREET TUCK SHOP AND TRADING CC
RAMATLALA DAVID RAMATLO LOGISTICS CC
LYNN HAULS CC

MTHINTI TRADING ENTERPRISE CC

JONATHAN HOUSING CC

PAPRIKA PROPERTIES (PTY) LTD
SAKHUMNOTHO INSURANCE BROKERS (PTY) LTD
KELRA BELEGGINGS (EDMS) BPK
BOTALA CHEOU MINING (PTY) LTD
BASFOUR 978 (PTY) LTD
MEDUGAIN (PTY) LTD

HETNET (PTY) LTD

LIGITPROPS 194 (PTY) LTD
PODSNAP INVESTMENTS (PTY) LTD
WAR ECHO PROPS (PTY) LTD
PUSHMEDIA HOLDINGS (PTY) LTD

STOCKMAN HOLDINGS (PTY) LTD



